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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 5,9 4

HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 12,9 11 34
-

2 COLET Sylvie HARDELOT FRA 8,9 7

COLET Etienne HARDELOT FRA 11,5 9 32
-

3 BLANPAIN Hugo HARDELOT FRA 10,6 8

DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 10,8 9 32
-

4 DESPATURES François HARDELOT FRA 14,4 13

CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 17,0 15 32
-

5 GRALL Edouard WIMEREUX FRA 6,9 4

BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 7,9 6 31
-

6 DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 6,9 4

DIERS Alexis HARDELOT FRA 7,8 5 30
-

7 BEDKOWSKI Aude HARDELOT FRA 10,4 9

TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 12,8 11 29
-

8 BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 16,9 15

VOIMENT Enzo NANTES ERDRE FRA 17,2 16 28
-

9 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 8,6 6

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 17,5 16 28
-

10 LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 13,1 11

LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 17,8 16 26
-

11 DECROP Thomas HARDELOT FRA 8,9 7

SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 18,8 17 26
-

12 AVISSE Titouan ROCHEFORT FRA 7,3 5

AVISSE Christian ROCHEFORT FRA 15,3 13 26
-

13 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 13,8 12

DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 14,5 13 26
-

14 FOURCARD François HARDELOT FRA 13,3 11

FOURCARD Karine HARDELOT FRA 16,4 15 25
-

15 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 17,9 16

FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FRA 18,1 16 22
-
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16 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 11,9 10

DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 21,9 21 22
-

17 GUILLUY Philippe LE TOUQUET FRA 13,8 12

DECLETY Hervé SAINT CLOUD FRA 14,9 13 22
-

18 DUFLOT Nicolas LE TOUQUET FRA 16,3 15

BRUNET Emmanuel LE TOUQUET FRA 26,0 25 22
-

19 BOUDRY Jean Marc HARDELOT FRA 16,1 14

BOUDRY Dominique HARDELOT FRA 24,9 24 22
-

20 BLANPAIN Frederic THUMERIES FRA 17,0 15

BLANPAIN Marie Pascale THUMERIES FRA 18,5 17 21
-

21 BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 16,3 15

DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 17,9 16 21
-

22 LEJEUNE Pierre HARDELOT FRA 19,0 17

GUILLAUME Denis HARDELOT FRA 23,5 22 19
-

23 CHEVRE Hubert THUMERIES FRA 16,9 15

GAUTHIER Roland HARDELOT FRA 33,9 33 18
-

24 BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 18,3 17

BRUN Chantal HARDELOT FRA 19,9 18 18
-

25 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 18,2 17

LECOCQ Roger HARDELOT FRA 19,5 18 18
-

26 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois WIMEREUX FRA 15,0 13

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 34,0 33 17
-

27 VANDAMME Patrick HARDELOT FRA 18,8 17

LOUGUET Daniele HARDELOT FRA 23,6 22 17
-

28 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 17,7 16

DAUZET Martine HARDELOT FRA 28,1 27 17
-

29 DELCOURT Philippe ISABELLA FRA 16,0 14

RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 16,8 15 17
-

30 BARBE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 22,0 21

DUCATTEAU Andre HARDELOT FRA 23,4 22 16
-

31 ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 17,3 16

MAISONNAVE Maria HARDELOT FRA 18,5 17 13
-

32 DEBERDT Patrick HARDELOT FRA 24,4 23

DEBERDT Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 34,6 34 12
-

33 JOLLANT Michel HARDELOT FRA 21,7 20

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 37 36 10
-

34 GANIER Philippe LE TOUQUET FRA 22,4 21

GANIER Pascale LE TOUQUET FRA 25,5 24 9
-

35 LECLERCQ Frederic HARDELOT FRA 42 36

LECLERCQ Charles HARDELOT FRA 42 36 4
-
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36 BOUTILLIER Vincent HARDELOT FRA 23,8 23

BAJEUX Antoine HARDELOT FRA 34,5 34 ---
-

37 DAMELINCOURT Maxence HARDELOT FRA 6,2 4

DAMELINCOURT Jean-Luc NORD/PAS DE CAL FRA 20,0 19 ---
-

38 SPINETTI Joffrey HARDELOT FRA 12,4 10

MANCE Audrey HARDELOT FRA 13,3 12 ---
-
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1 DESPATURES François HARDELOT FRA 14,4 13

CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 17,0 15 46
-

2 BOUDRY Jean Marc HARDELOT FRA 16,1 14

BOUDRY Dominique HARDELOT FRA 24,9 24 43
-

3 BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 16,9 15

VOIMENT Enzo NANTES ERDRE FRA 17,2 16 42
-

4 DUFLOT Nicolas LE TOUQUET FRA 16,3 15

BRUNET Emmanuel LE TOUQUET FRA 26,0 25 42
-

5 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 8,6 6

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 17,5 16 41
-

6 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 5,9 4

HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 12,9 11 41
-

7 BLANPAIN Hugo HARDELOT FRA 10,6 8

DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 10,8 9 41
-

8 COLET Sylvie HARDELOT FRA 8,9 7

COLET Etienne HARDELOT FRA 11,5 9 40
-

9 LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 13,1 11

LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 17,8 16 39
-

10 LEJEUNE Pierre HARDELOT FRA 19,0 17

GUILLAUME Denis HARDELOT FRA 23,5 22 39
-

11 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 13,8 12

DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 14,5 13 39
-

12 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 17,9 16

FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FRA 18,1 16 38
-

13 DECROP Thomas HARDELOT FRA 8,9 7

SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 18,8 17 38
-

14 BEDKOWSKI Aude HARDELOT FRA 10,4 9

TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 12,8 11 38
-

15 FOURCARD François HARDELOT FRA 13,3 11

FOURCARD Karine HARDELOT FRA 16,4 15 38
-
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16 GRALL Edouard WIMEREUX FRA 6,9 4

BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 7,9 6 37
-

17 BLANPAIN Frederic THUMERIES FRA 17,0 15

BLANPAIN Marie Pascale THUMERIES FRA 18,5 17 37
-

18 AVISSE Titouan ROCHEFORT FRA 7,3 5

AVISSE Christian ROCHEFORT FRA 15,3 13 37
-

19 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois WIMEREUX FRA 15,0 13

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 34,0 33 37
-

20 DEBERDT Patrick HARDELOT FRA 24,4 23

DEBERDT Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 34,6 34 36
-

21 BARBE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 22,0 21

DUCATTEAU Andre HARDELOT FRA 23,4 22 36
-

22 BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 16,3 15

DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 17,9 16 36
-

23 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 17,7 16

DAUZET Martine HARDELOT FRA 28,1 27 35
-

24 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 18,2 17

LECOCQ Roger HARDELOT FRA 19,5 18 35
-

25 DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 6,9 4

DIERS Alexis HARDELOT FRA 7,8 5 35
-

26 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 11,9 10

DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 21,9 21 34
-

27 GUILLUY Philippe LE TOUQUET FRA 13,8 12

DECLETY Hervé SAINT CLOUD FRA 14,9 13 34
-

28 VANDAMME Patrick HARDELOT FRA 18,8 17

LOUGUET Daniele HARDELOT FRA 23,6 22 34
-

29 BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 18,3 17

BRUN Chantal HARDELOT FRA 19,9 18 34
-

30 JOLLANT Michel HARDELOT FRA 21,7 20

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 37 36 33
-

31 CHEVRE Hubert THUMERIES FRA 16,9 15

GAUTHIER Roland HARDELOT FRA 33,9 33 31
-

32 LECLERCQ Frederic HARDELOT FRA 42 36

LECLERCQ Charles HARDELOT FRA 42 36 31
-

33 GANIER Philippe LE TOUQUET FRA 22,4 21

GANIER Pascale LE TOUQUET FRA 25,5 24 30
-

34 DELCOURT Philippe ISABELLA FRA 16,0 14

RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 16,8 15 30
-

35 ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 17,3 16

MAISONNAVE Maria HARDELOT FRA 18,5 17 28
-
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36 SPINETTI Joffrey HARDELOT FRA 12,4 10

MANCE Audrey HARDELOT FRA 13,3 12 ---
-

37 DAMELINCOURT Maxence HARDELOT FRA 6,2 4

DAMELINCOURT Jean-Luc NORD/PAS DE CAL FRA 20,0 19 ---
-

38 BOUTILLIER Vincent HARDELOT FRA 23,8 23

BAJEUX Antoine HARDELOT FRA 34,5 34 ---
-


